DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Territoriale Reggio Emilia ODV
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA
AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

S.ABA.R.
S.ABA.R.

S.A.BA.R.
S.A.BA.R.

ay d day

ah

SOMMA
INCASSATA

43.987,50
43.155,00
43.155,00
43.155,00

173.452,50

DATA
INCASSO

19/02/24
27/05/24
22/07/24
23/10/24

CAUSALE

saldo anno 2023
1° rata anno 2024

2° rata anno 2024
3° rata anno 2024



